AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIL	FICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE 1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO.		(If applicable)	
MOD 3	See Block 16c.	NRR-12-012 FAIM	IS: 120096		
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6)	CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Valerie Whipple, Mail Stop TW Materials, Security and Administrat Washington DC 20555-0001		Div of Contract	North - MS TWB	sion	
	1700		To los anenenes	OF FOUNDITATION N	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ite and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION NO	<i>.</i>
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC		9B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)		
6220 CULEBRA RD			10a, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-03-10-081 T007		
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385100			10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)	
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE		X 12-09-2010)	
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment part (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viriby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	orior to the hour and date specification copies of the amendmenthich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RITURE of this amendment you des	fied in the solicitation or as ent; (b) By acknowledging of e solicitation and amendm ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC ire to change an offer alrea	amended, by one of the receipt of this amendment numbers. FAILUR OR TO THE HOUR AN ady submitted, such ch	nent on each cop EE OF YOUR AC ND DATE SPECI nange may be ma	y of the - FIED MAY ade
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	&R: 2012-X0200-20-11-			31X0200.22	0
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD			RS,	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specific				M 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED	TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH	ANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation da	ate etc.)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	FAR 43.103(b).	(013), 00 113, 1900			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUI X FAR 52.232-22	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	_ copies to the issuing	office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	UCF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feas	ible.)		
The purpose of this modification is	to correct obligated	amount on Modifica	ation No. 2.		
					-
DUNS: 007936842 NAISC: 541690	PSC: R421				
DUNS: 007936842 NAISC: 541690	PSC: R421				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in ful	I force and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Valerie 1. Whip	ple	pe or print)	
		Contracting Off	lcer		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY (Signature	a of Contracting Officer)		6C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		/ (Signaturi	o Contracting Unicer) / (,	

ADMOO2

The purpose of this modification is to correct the obligated amount stated on Modification No 2. The amount obligated on Modification No. 2 is hereby revised to reflect an amount of \$57,883 (not \$60,000).

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. Section 1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991), paragraph (c) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
- (c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$87,883, of which the sum of the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Basic Award:

\$15,000

Mod 1:

\$15,000

Mod 2:

\$60,000

Mod 3:

(\$2,117) (correction)

Total Funded: \$87,883

This modification de-obligates \$2,117 in FY12 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.